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T: 02890 425655
E: info@nobleholywood.com

www.nobleholywood.com

PLEASE FOLLOW US ON:

Twitter @nobleholywood
www.facebook.com/nobleholywood

Instagram - nobleholywood
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"There is nothing noble in
being superior to your
fellow man; true nobility
is being superior to your
former self"
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Class Bottle
12.5¢l 75cl
SPARKLING
Prosecco Spumante DOC NV, Veneto, Italy £850 £35
Crémant de Loire, De Chanceny, France £12.50 £49.50
Forget-Brimont NV ler Cru, Champagne, (/2 Bottle) £44
France
AR Lenoble Intense NV, Champagne, France W)
Béréche & Fils, Brut Réserve NV, Champagne, France $£100
Ruppert-Leroy 11, 12, 13...., Brut Nature, Champagne, France £115
Billecart Salmon Rose, Champagne, France £120

Val Vilaine, Roses de Jeanne, Cédric Bouchard, Champagne, France £145

ROSE
Triennes Rose 2021, Nans-Les-Pins, France §725 £2450 £32



Class  Carafe
WHITE 15cl  50cl
Pecorino, La Piuma 2021, Tere di Chieti, Italy £6 £20
Chardonnay, Cape Heights 2021, SA §675 §£2275
Sauwvignon Blanc, Les Rafelieres 2021, Loire, France £7 £23.50
Picpoul de Pinet, Beauvignac 2021, §7.25 £2375

Languedoc, France

Alvarinho/Loueiro, Allo 2021, Soalheiro, Minho, £8 §£24.50
Portugal

Godello, Mara Martin 2021, Monterrey, Spain

Verdejo, Diez Siglos 2020, Rueda, Spain

Torrentés, Amauta 2021, El Porvenir, Valle De Cafayate, Argentina
Riesling, Pikes Hill & Valleys 2019, Clare Valley, Australia

GCriner Veltliner, Hopler 2020, Burgenland, Austria

Sauwvignon Blanc, Holdaway 2021, Marlborough, NZ

Aloarino, Castro Martin 2021, Rias Baixas, Spain

Weissbugunder, Korrell 2020, Nahe, Gerrmany

Pinot Blanc, Cuveée Les Amours 2019, Hugel, Alsace, France
Points Cardinaux Metiss 2018, Bott Ceyl, Alsace, France
Sancene, Andre Dezat 2021, Loire, France

Macon-Chamay, Les Chenes 2020, Manciat-Poncet,

Burgundy, France

Chenin Blanc, Reyneke 2020, Stellenbosch, SA

Xisto llimitado 2019, Luis Seabra, Douro, Portugal

Ca dei Frati ' Frati' Lugana 2020, Veneto, Italy

Bourgogne Blanc, Vallet Freres 2018, Burgundy, France

Riesling, Oberhauser Leistenberg Kabinett 2020, Dénnhoff,

Nche, Germany

Saint-Veran, Domaine de La Croix Senaillet 2020, Burgundy, France
Chablis 2020, Grand Regnard, Burgundy, France

Vina 'Gravonia' Crianza 2013, Lopez de Heredia, Ricia, Spain
Chardonnay 2018, Brewer-Clifton, Sta. Rita Hills, California

L'Esprit de Chevalier 2018, Pessac Leognan, Bordeaux, France
™M3' Chardonnay 2019, Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills, Australia
Rully 2020, David Moret, Burgundy, France

Chablis 2018, Vent dAnge, Pattes Loup, Thomas Pico,

Burgundy, France

Chardonnay, Tolpudddle 2021, Coal River Valley, Tasmania
Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cry, En Cailleret 2019, Marc Colin,
Burgundy, France

Meursault Ler Cru Blagny 2015, Sous Le Dos D'Ane, Olivier Leflaive,
Burgundy, France

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2019, Vallet Freres, Burgundy,
France

Bottle
75cl

£26
£27.75
£28
£29.50

£30

£33
£33
£35
£36
£37.50
£38.50
£38.50
£39.50
£42.50
£46
£47.50
£47.50

£52
£56.50
£59
£59.50
£61.50

£68
£72
£75
£85
£85
£87.50
£89.50
£95

£110
£145

£147.50
£195

RISTRETTO COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Double Macchiato

Decaf Americano

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Irish
Baileys
Calypso
Royale

SUKI TEA

Belfast Brew
Nana Mint
Green Tea
Earl Grey

£3.30
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£300
£3.30
£3.00
£3.30
£3.30

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



SWEET WINE

Moscato Passito, Palazzina 2015, | Cascinone, Piemonte,
[taly

Pacherenc Moelleux, Les Larmes Celestes 20156,
Chateau Bouscasse, France

Tokaj 2015, Oremus 3 Puttonyos, Hungary
Recioto Della Valpolicella, Fiorato 2018, Veneto, Italy

Chateau Suduiraut 2007, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Vin de Constance 2017, Klein Constantia,
Westemn Cape, SA

FORTIFIED WINE

10 year old Tawny port, Quinta de la Rosa, Porto
Pedro Ximénez, Bodega Hidalgo, Jerez, Spain

WHISKEY

Irish

Bushmills Orginal, 40 %.
Powers 3 Swallows, 40 %
Creen Spot, 40%

Red Breast 12 year, 40%

Scottish
Glenmorangie 10 year, Highland, 40%
Caolila 12 year, Islay, 43%

American
Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky, 40%

GRAPPA
Nardini Riserva 3 year, Avapore, 50%

75ml

£7.50

£8

£13.50
£10.50

£16.50
£16.50

S0ml

£8
£7.50

35ml|

£4.50
£6.50
£9.50
£9.50

&7

£8

£5.50

35ml
£1000

BRANDY

Cognac

Montifaud VS, 40%
Montifaud XO, 40%

Armagnac
Darroze 8yr, 43%.
Daroze 12yr, 43%

Calvados

Dupont, pays dAuge VSOP, 42%

GIN

Beefeater, England, 40%
Jawbox, Northem Ireland, 43%
Hendricks, Scotland, 41.4%
Shortcross, Northem Ireland, 46%
Moartin millers, Englond, 40%
Dingle, Keny, 42.5%

Monkey 47, Germany, 47%

VODKA

Absolut, Sweden, 40%
Grey Goose, France, 40%

RUM
Havana Club 3 Anos, Cuba, 40%

LIQUEUR

Cointreau, France, 40%
Amaretto Disaronno, ltaly, 28%
Frangelico, taty, 20%

35ml|

£7.50
£14

£8.50
£10.50

£6.50

35ml|
£4.50
£5
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6
£8.50

£5
£6.50

£4.50

25ml

£4
£4
£4.50



BEER

MODEST BEER

STAY.
We're a little independent brewery crafting small batch
beers for discerning drinkers. Brewed and canned in
Holywood (with one L). “opest

NOBLE. NE Pale Ale, 4.2% (330ml) £5.95

Our NOBLE. Pale Ale seeks to provide balance between vibrant
fropical fruit flavour and smooth drinkability. It is succulent and hazy.
Cloudly, yet full of sunshine. Flavours of cifrus, mandarine and grapefruit
with a touch of Pine. Soft and juicy finish with a light bready malt
character. Drink upll

NOBLE. Pilsner, 4.5% (330ml) £550
This Pilsner showcases all that is wonderful about traditional Noble
hop varieties against a readly Pilsner malt background. This is a beer

that youll happily soend lots of time within generally want in your life.
Its fragrant and refreshing!

CIDER 500ml
Maclvors, Dry Cider, Amagh, Northem Ireland 5.6% §575

Light fruity dessert apple aroma with delicate floral undertones.
Refreshing criso acidlity morphs into a smooth, mature, soft
fannin finish.

Class  Carafe

RED 15cl  5Qcl
Red Blend, Mar de Lisboa 2019, Portugal §6 §20
Cabemet Sauvignon, Cottage Block 2017, §7 §£2350
Woodstock, MclLaren Vale, Australia

Tempranillo, Mundiaz 2018, Ricja, Spain £8 £24.50
Merlot, Petit Mazuret 2019, Provence, France §825 £2650
Crenache, Le Paria 2021, Maison Ventenac, §£9 §28

Languedoc, France

Cotes du Rhone, La Béte & Bon Dieu 2020, Camille Cayran, France
Shiraz, Rustenberg 2018, Stellenbosch, SA

Malbec, Nieto Senetiner 2021, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Villa Wolf 2021, Pfalz, Germany

Chateau Franc-Cardinal 2016, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux, France
Dehesa La Granja 2018, Castilla y Leon, Spain

Julienas 'Les Mouilles' 2020, Marronnier Rose, Beaujolais, France
Valpolicela Ripasso, Le Poiane 2017, Bollg, Italy

Rioja Reserva 2016, Bodega LAN, Spain

Chateau Puygueraud 2010, Cotes de Franc Bordeaux, France
Cabermnet Sauvignon, Cannonball 2018, Sonoma, USA

Syrah, Har'el 2016, Clos de Cat, Judean Hills, Israel

Le Volte Dell' Omellcia 2018, Tuscany, ltaly

Syrah, Terra Sagrada 2019, Creu Celtg, Priorat, Spain

Marquis de Bellefont 2011, StEmilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France
L'Aurage 2016, Loulou Mitiavile, Castillon, Bordeaux, France
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Charvin 2016, Rhone, France
Morey-Saint-Denis 2013, Charles Thomas, Burgundly, France

Vina Tondonia Reserva 2009, Lopez de Heredia, Riocia, Spain
Cran Reserva 904, La Rioja Alta 2011, Spain

Brunello di Montalcino, Casisano 2015, Tommasi, ltaly
Cuidalberto 2015, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany, Italy

Pintia 2017, Tempos Vega Sicilia, Toro, Spain

Pinot Noir, Isablle 2018, Au Bon Climat, Santa Maria, USA
Hermitage, La Petite Chapelle 2012, Jaboulet, Rhone, France
Cote-Rotie, Pierre Blanche 2015, Xavier Mourier, Rhone, France
Roc de Cambes 2012, Francois Mitiavile, Cotes de Bourg, France
Chateau Langoa Barton 2008, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France
Vosne Romanée, Clos de La Fontaine 2014, AF Gros, Burgundy
Chateau Certan de May 2009, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
Chambolle-Musigny 2016, Domaine Dujac, Burgundy, France
Chateau Pontet Canet 2012, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

Vieux Chateau Certan 2011, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Lynch-Bages 1995, Pauillac, Bordeauy, France
Sassicaia 2013, Tenuta San Cuido, Tuscany, Italy

£38

Bottle
75cl

£26
£28

£30
£32.50
£34

£34
£35
£37
£38.50
£42
£42.50
£44
£45
£48
£49.50
£52
£56.50
£62.50
£63.50
£67.50
£79.50
£82.50
£85
£92.50
£97.50
£102.50
£105
£100
£110
£110
£115
£120
£140
£150
£160
£180
£200
£220
£285
£375



